
 

MINOOKA COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT #201 

2019-2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
Thurs. Aug. 15 New Teacher Orientation Day 
Fri. Aug. 16 New Teacher Orientation Day 
Mon. Aug. 19 Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance 
Tues. Aug. 20 Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance 
Wed. Aug. 21 First Student Attendance Day - Grades K-8  
Thurs. Aug. 22 First Student Attendance Day - EC/DK/Pre-K 
Fri. Aug. 30 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 
Mon. Sept. 2 Labor Day Holiday - No Student Attendance 
Fri. Sept. 27 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 
Mon. Oct. 14 Columbus Day - No Student Attendance 
Fri. Oct. 18 End of First Quarter (41 days) 
Thurs. Oct. 31 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 
Fri. Nov. 1 Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance 
Fri.  Nov. 8 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 
Fri. Nov. 8 Kindergarten End of First Trimester (63 days) 
Mon. Nov. 11 Veterans Day – School In Session 
Mon. Nov. 25 Parent Teacher Conferences – (12:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.) - No Student Attendance 
Tues. Nov. 26 Parent Teacher Conferences – (8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.) - No Student Attendance  
Wed.  Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Vacation - No Student Attendance 
Thurs. Nov. 28 Thanksgiving Day - No Student Attendance 
Fri. Nov. 29 Thanksgiving Vacation - No Student Attendance 
Fri.  Dec. 20 Early Dismissal (5 hour)  
Fri. Dec. 20 End of Second Quarter (39 days) 
Dec. 23- Jan. 3 Winter Break  
Mon. Jan. 6 School Resumes 
Fri. Jan. 17 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 
Mon. Jan. 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - No Student Attendance 
Fri. Feb. 14 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 
Mon. Feb. 17 President’s Day - No Student Attendance 
Fri. Feb. 21 Kindergarten End of Second Trimester (58 days) 
Thurs. Feb. 27 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 
Fri. Feb. 28 Teacher Institute Day – No Student Attendance 
Mon.  Mar. 2 Casimir Pulaski Day - School in Session 
Fri. Mar. 20  End of Third Quarter (52 days) 
Fri. Mar. 20 Early Dismissal (5 hour)  
Mar. 23 Mar. 27 Spring Break 
Fri. Apr. 3 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 
Fri. Apr. 10 Good Friday - No Student Attendance 
Mon. Apr. 13 Teacher Institute Day – No Student Attendance 
Fri. May 8 Early Release (5 hour) School Improvement 

  Mon.  May 25 Memorial Day - No Student Attendance 
Thurs. May 28 Last Day of EC/DK/Pre-K 
Fri. May 29 Last Student Attendance Day (5 hours) 
Fri. May 29 End of Fourth Quarter (42 days) 
Fri. May 29  Kindergarten End of Third Trimester (62 days) 
Mon. June 1 Teacher Institute Day – No Student Attendance 
Fri. June 5 Last Possible Student Attendance Day if all emergency days used (5 days) 
TBD TBD 8th Grade Graduation 
   
 


